Cooperative Education provides students the opportunity to acquire on the job experience in conjunction
with classroom and laboratory instruction (https://www.honolulu.hawaii.edu/coop). Cooperative education
is offered in both Career Technical education and Liberal Arts areas. Written instructor approval is required
for registration. For the most up-to-date class schedule, visit the Honolulu CC Class Availability website

Honolulu Community College
Cooperative Education Classes

(https://www.sis.hawaii.edu/uhdad/avail.classes?i=HON).

SPRING 2022 COOPERATIVE EDUCATION CLASSES
(Updated 11/2/21)

GenEd/Focus CRN CR Subj/No

Special Des.

*

23003
23011
23135
23087
23004
23005
23022
23399
23400
23128
23008
23718
23085
23089
23086
23007
23090
23009
23091
23010

Arranged

- Qa2 a2 a2 a2 a2 A A A A A A A A A A A A

ABRP 93V
AEC 193V
AERO 93V
AJ 193V
AMT 93V
CARP 93V
COSM 93V
CSNT 290V
CSNT 293V
DISL 93V
EIMT 93V
EIMT 93V
FIRE 193V
HUM 193V
OESM 193V
RAC 93V
SCI 193V
SMP 93V
SSCI 193V
WELD 93V

dcaulfie@hawaii.edu

Title

Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
CSNT Internship

Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education

Days * Times Dates

Room Instructor

ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13

ARR 01/10-05/13

ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13

ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA
ARR 01/10-05/13 TBA

Spring 2022 Cooperative Education

D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield
D Caulfield

1 of 1



	10Sum-Class-E-1

