Honolulu Community College **Cooperative Education Classes**

Cooperative Education provides students the opportunity to acquire on the job experience in conjunction with classroom and laboratory instruction (https://www.honolulu.hawaii.edu/coop). Cooperative education is offered in both Career Technical education and Liberal Arts areas. Written instructor approval is required for registration. For the most up-to-date class schedule, visit the Honolulu CC Class Availability website (https://www.sis.hawaii.edu/uhdad/avail.classes?i=HON).

SPRING 2022 COOPERATIVE EDUCATION CLASSES (Updated 11/2/21)

GenEd/Focus Special Des.	CRN	CR	Subj/No	Title	Days * Times	Dates	Room	Instructor
2	23003	1	ABRP 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23011	1	AEC 193V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23135	1	AERO 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23087	1	AJ 193V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23004	1	AMT 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23005	1	CARP 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23022	1	COSM 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23399	1	CSNT 290V	CSNT Internship	ARR	01/10-05/13		D Caulfield
2	23400	1	CSNT 293V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13		D Caulfield
2	23128	1	DISL 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23008	1	EIMT 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23718	1	EIMT 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13		D Caulfield
2	23085	1	FIRE 193V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23089	1	HUM 193V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23086	1	OESM 193V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23007	1	RAC 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23090	1	SCI 193V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23009	1	SMP 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23091	1	SSCI 193V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield
2	23010	1	WELD 93V	Cooperative Education	ARR	01/10-05/13	TBA	D Caulfield

^{*} Arranged dcaulfie@hawaii.edu